® ©2024 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
MR16_Lamp_SpecSheet_02.2025
Page 1
MR16 Lamps
Water-Resistant
LED Lamps
Specification Sheet

 • White: 2700K, 3000K, 4000K CCT
 • Color: Amber, Blue, Green, Red
ORDERING INFORMATION
MR16: WHITE
Watts CCT Lumens Beam Spread
15° 30° 45° 60° 100°
3W
2700K 250lm L1627K-03W015D L1627K-03W030D L1627K-03W045D L1627K-03W060D L1627K-03W0100D
3000K 250lm L1630K-03W015D L1630K-03W030D L1630K-03W045D L1630K-03W060D L1630K-03W0100D
4000K 250lm L1640K-03W015D L1640K-03W030D L1640K-03W045D L1640K-03W060D L1640K-03W0100D
5W
2700K 450lm L1627K-05W015D L1627K-05W030D L1627K-05W045D L1627K-05W060D L1627K-05W0100D
3000K 450lm L1630K-05W015D L1630K-05W030D L1630K-05W045D L1630K-05W060D L1630K-05W0100D
4000K 450lm L1640K-05W015D L1640K-05W030D L1640K-05W045D L1640K-05W060D L1640K-05W0100D
7W
2700K 600lm L1627K-07W015D L1627K-07W030D L1627K-07W045D L1627K-07W060D L1627K-07W0100D
3000K 600lm L1630K-07W015D L1630K-07W030D L1630K-07W045D L1630K-07W060D L1630K-07W0100D
4000K 600lm L1640K-07W015D L1640K-07W030D L1640K-07W045D L1640K-07W060D L1640K-07W0100D
MR16: COLOR
Watts Color Beam Spread